CITY OF PLANO

SOLICITATION NO. 2020-0715-O
ONE (1) 5-6 YARD DUMP TRUCK
COOPERATIVE QUOTE RECAP

Number of Vendors Contacted: 3

Number of Quotes Received: 3

Hino 338 from Rush Truck Center
via BuyBoard Contract No. 601-19

International HV607 from Southwest International Trucks
via Sourcewell Contract No. 081716-NVS

Crane Carrier LNT from Bond Equipment Company
via BuyBoard Contract No. 601-19

Recommended Vendor:

Rush Truck Center

Lincoln Thompson
Senior Buyer

$ 91,338.00
$ 92,392.85

$147,437.00

$ 91,338.00

Septembes (0, 050

Date



